
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 5A 

Week 3 Sunday, January 26, 2025 – Thursday, January 30, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 
  
We’re pleased to announce that our Annual Sports Day will take place on Saturday, the 8th of 
February. Further information will be shared closer to the date. 
  
In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jeddah 
Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday I.C Arabic Support 
Saudi 

History 
Islamic English Math 

Monday Arabic Social English Math Islamic ICT Support 

Tuesday Library PE Islamic Support English Math French 

Wednesday Art Support  English Islamic Arabic Math Music 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Saudi 
History 

Islamic Science 
Activity 
Period 

Swimming 
Science 

Lab 
English Math 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

vivid, retired, trembles, 

crinkled, melodic 
 

Evaporation, 

condensation, 

precipitation 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
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https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
http://www.jeddahswimacademy.com/
http://www.jeddahswimacademy.com/
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Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

Science Tuesday Geosphere and Biosphere – Atmosphere and Hydrosphere 102-115 

Arabic Thursday  82 -75 نصب المفعول به بالعلامات الاصلية 

 

Projects  

Subject Name of Project Description Due Date 

Social Studies Role Play Plan a play showing 

etiquette rules and table 

manners – group project / 

Refer p.113 / Beyond 

Sprouts 

4th of February’ 2025 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C Lesson 1: Water Cycle 144-146  

2 Arabic تصميم إ : ي علان التواصل الكتاب     93- 98   

3 Support Pre-reading / Poetry Collection / MyView 5.2 126-129 
Complete the activity on 

ReadTheory.org 

4 
Saudi 

History 
ون/ تاري    خ الخرائط وتطورهاالدرس     العشر

5 Islamic 
4-1قرآن غيب : تقييم سورة الانفطار   

7-5الآيات الجديدة : سورة الانفطار   
 

  احضار القرآن

ا 
ً
والتدرب على حفظ الآيات جيد

 مع القارئ

https://www.youtube.co

m/watch?v=kuOkVYnyRT

k 

6 English Vocabulary /Poetry Collection/MyView 5.2 130  

7 Math  
Lesson 6-5: Divide by a decimal. 

245 Page 245(Look Back!) 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kuOkVYnyRTk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kuOkVYnyRTk
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Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  102 -99  التواصل الشفهي  

2 Social L2 – Day to day Etiquette 96-98 
Exercise 1/Q1-

3/p.99/Beyond Sprouts 

3 English Vocabulary /Poetry Collection/MyView 5.2 138 p.37/P.W.B-5.2 

4 Math  Lesson 6-5 :Divide by a decimal. 246  

5 Islamic  149،ص 2-1س 147  توحيد : شهادة ألا إله إلا الله  

6 ICT 3.3 Variables and Data     

7 Support   109 -103 اختبار الوحدة الثانية  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Library Library   

2 PE Gymnastic   

3 Islamic  ي 184، ص3-1س 182  حديث : شجاعة النب   

4 Support Lesson 1: Water Cycle 147-148 
Lesson 1 check page 150 

number 2 

5 English 
Grammar / Indefinite and Reflexive Pronouns /MyView 

5.2 
148 Q. 1-4 / p.34 / PWB 5.2 

6 Math Lesson 6-5 :Divide by a decimal. 247  

7 French Comprehension de l'ecrit 28-29  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Art HOW TO DRAW 71-73  

2 Support Lesson 6-5: Divide by a decimal. PPT  

3 English 
Grammar / Indefinite and Reflexive Pronouns / MyView  

+ P.W.B-5.2 
148 / 34  

4 Islamic 224ص -2س 220 فقه : أحكام صلاة الجماعة  

5 Arabic  33-29 مدخل الوحدة الثالثة : الوطن ولاء وعطاء  

6 Math Lesson 6-5: Divide by a decimal. 247  

7 Music Play a piece on instruments   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
ون/ السكان     الدرس الحادي والعشر

2 Islamic 

8- 5تقييم سورة التغابن من  قرآن تلاوة :   

10-9الآيات الجديدة : سورة التغابن   

 

 

  احضار المصحف

ا مع 
ً
التدرب على تلاوة الآيات جيد

 القارئ

https://www.youtube.com/ 

watch?v=gbkTHYP5g3U 

3 Science Lesson 1: Water Cycle 149  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Swimming learn to dive into the water,   

6 
Science 

Lab 
Lesson 1: Water Cycle 150  

7 English Writing / Opinion Paragraph nb  

8 Math Lesson 6-5: Divide by a decimal. 248 Page 248(26,27) 

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/%0bwatch?v=gbkTHYP5g3U
https://www.youtube.com/%0bwatch?v=gbkTHYP5g3U

